

Pachet papetarie

I.D.: 43029743

Data publicarii	14.02.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 902,52 RON - 902,52 RON

Descriere: 1 PLIC C4 CU BURDUF 5 CM BUC 100 0.84 84.03 15.97 2 BIBLIORAFI PVC LAT BUC 50 4.62 231.09 43.91 3 DOSAR PVC BUC 350 0.42 147.06 27.94 4 EVIDENTIATOR SCHNEIDER GA+VE 14 B/10B BUC 24 2.10 50.42 9.58 5 CREION MECANIC ROTRING 0.5 BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 6 POST-IT 75X75 GALBEN BUC 10 1.26 12.61 2.39 7 ACE CU GAMALIE CUT 5 1.26 6.30 1.20 8 CAPSE 24/6 KANGARO CUT 10 1.26 12.61 2.39 9 AGRAFE BIROU 28 MM CUT 10 0.67 6.72 1.28 10 PERFORATOR KANGARO PERFO 60 BUC 2 42.02 84.03 15.97 11 PASTA CORECTOARE PENSULA UHU BUC 5 4.62 23.11 4.39 12 CAPSATOR NOVUS STABIL 30C BUC 3 21.01 63.03 11.97 13 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 NOKY SET 3 5.88 17.65 3.35 14 MARKER SCHNEIDER NEGRU BUC 10 2.10 21.01 3.99 15 PIX BIC STICK ALBASTRU BUC 20 0.67 13.45 2.55 16 ETICHETE AUTOCOLANTE ALBE 100/46 MM SET 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 17 SFOARA BBC BUC 10 2.52 25.21 4.79 18 CAIET A4 CU SPIRA 120 F QUABLOK DICTANDO BUC 4 15.13 60.50 11.50
